Confidentiality Requested:

[ JYes [ No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1254951

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 32446
Merit Energy Company, LLC

API No. 15 - 15-055-22380-00-00

Name: Spot Description:

Address 1: 13727 NOEL RD STE 1200 W2 _SE_SWSW gec 31 qyp. 25 5 R. 33 [ ]East[0West
Address 2: 330 Feetfrom [ | North/ [ South Line of Section
City:  DALLAS State: TX  zjp: 75240 , 931 Feetfrom [ ] East / ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: __ IDANIA MEDINA Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (620 ) 628-1558 CINe [Inw [Ise  [Osw

CONTRAGTOR: License #_ 35070 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

Name:  Saxon Drilling, LP

Wellsite Geologist: Merit Energy Geologist

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[d Oil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

1/22/2015 1/29/2015 3/9/2015

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4

County: Finney

Edna Jones

Lease Name: Well #: 31-1

Field Name: __ Wildcat

Producing Formation: Pawnee

Elevation: Ground:2945 Kelly Bushing: 2960

Total Vertical Depth: 5337 Plug Back Total Depth:5284

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1686 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No
If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 5000 ppm  Fluid volume: 1200 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

[ ] confidentiality Requested

[ ] Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

[ uic Distribution

ALt 001 [ Jn [ Jm Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S Date: 06/18/2015




Page Two
1254951
Operator Name: Merit Energy Company, LLC Lease Name: Edna Jones Well #: 31-1
Sec. 31 Twp.25 S. R.33 [ ]East F ]West County: Finney

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name TOR Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Elves [ INo Attached Attached Attached
Cores Taken Llves [FINo
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo
List All E. Logs Run:
Attached
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.25 8.625 24 1686 CLASS C 595 See Attached
Production 7.875 5.5 17 5329 50/50 POZ 280 See Attached
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? @ Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes @ No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)

Shots Per Foot

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type

Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record

Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 4978-4982 Chester ACID-1650 GAL 7%HCL ACID30BBL FLUSH 7%KCL | 4978-4982
4 4989-4996 Chester " " " 4989-4996
RBP @ 4950 4950
6 4590-4596 Pawnee ACID-1200 GAL 15%HCL ACID 33BL4%KCL 4590-4596
FRAC-1497 BBLS, 64,930 LBS 40/70 SAND - 3016000 SCF TOTAL N2 | 4590-4596
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2.875 4854 [IYes  [INo
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
3/17/2015 [ ] Flowing [O] Pumping [ ] Gas Lift [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 142 300
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ Vented [ ]Sold [ ]Used on Lease [ open Hole [O] pert. [ ] Dually Comp.  [] Commingled Pawnee
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name Edna Jones 31-1

Doc ID 1254951

All Electric Logs Run

ARRAY COMPENSATED TRUE RESISTIVITY
BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC ARRAY
MICROLOG

SPECTRAL DENSITY DUAL SPAED NEUTRON
REPEAT SECTION

QUAD COMBO LOG




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name Edna Jones 31-1

Doc ID 1254951

Tops
N N =
HEEBNER 3895
TORONTO 3916

LANSING 3988
MARMATON 4500

PAWNEE 4586
CHEROKEE 4637

ATOKA 4829
MORROW 4894
CHESTER 4996
CHESTER LIME 5004

ST GENEVIEVE 5056

ST LOUIS 5080




ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052817

Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O.BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERV[CI:EZOz\IT: i
1beral Aﬁs

_DATE@) -23-Is SECBI T‘gfi- R%’J%E )

CALLED OUT ON LOCATION

JOBE;STQRT JOB FlNISH
4q-cu 00 gy,

&Lgﬁfgﬁnﬂnss weLL# B i~ | |Location Garém (A S Joysts

CQUNTY STATE
Finaey

OLD OREERCircle one) pacclle Ad, W (3P, M- lnt
OWNER Nl T g W ER G

CONTRACTOR g axen B b

TYPEOFJOB <5 face

HOLESIZE | 2 Y&y T.D. /A90+++ CEMENT

CASING SIZE . 57/8 2 MIEDEPTH _JAG047 /- AMOUNT ORDERED 3390 = iAMnc &M

TUBING SIZE DEPTH 3y.cc, Yub o, .29, sA-D]
DRILL PIPE DEPTH GASsic Ny B7.CC, Y4 blsic £S5,
TOOL DEPTH

PRES.MAX /230 A5 F MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JIOINT /3. 4°+£  POZMIX

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 2.7 7/48is

(Cepf_C 2495:ic

e2HHA 5 9785°

@

GEL
PERFS. . CHLORIDE 2.2, six @{3 48 LHDE
DISPLACEMENT /D5 FRis ASC

EQUIPMENT

)
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER/ 3¢/ bu\ ! haw“”

# 53-S90 HELPER /<) cards  Acinda

BULK TRUCK

#9953~ joé& DRIVER /c)_Su [;t.L[C_/ft'v-\

BULK TRUCK

4G GN—= LAIDRIVER [ van  Cac il

REMARKS:

Well Zdnn TJones DiL-1

AFE gg-zcad

i I

] Z’.DDDI,DW!E)

ﬂf‘r'(‘f‘ D-;/;rnf.l_.h (‘ ‘l‘ll

'—-’th H-;l.:ﬁll 2

CHARGETO: /" '///)&E’ el gm‘ £2 ¢4

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL

TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME

SIGNATURE ﬂ é "

V4

AmMpe Ly 5S0sis

@ T j0,8 50"

@i1=% 1% 8.3°

SA-Si L6 b

sede 1< @2.97 A4S 5%

@

@

@

@

@

b @

totaL /9, 839.5¢
SERVICE

ﬂﬁ,?ﬂ’ andlng 64557¢

(& 249 - pol3é

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE

Dragage jFEHAET A
M[LEAGEL{_QL‘,’ =S8 My

92.’91"3?5
@.FLe T, E0HH5
@ Z7= '-”:'otji::“d

ANIFOLD =i Aeced |

@275 L7555

Lrand™ e hwle S0 My

@M HY D A0.%

P

@ e

ToraL 8589 "

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

N K. /dm ‘Jlu g @ LI5S
AR FloarCllor | @ LAHE.
sTop _colfar / @ HF. s
GUL((F_S/?CM’ @ ")’/x@-“

4
Con ol e Vie

SALES TAX (If Any)

@ 72 Los0o.cf

TOTAL <,644.2¢

TOTAL CHARGES 3,072 & [

.-

DISCOUNT .

< 3F PAID IN 30 DAYS

(FeT= 2, wagﬁﬁ




ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

REMITTO P.O. BOX 31

AFE 3537

SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 eral k5
. SEC._ | TWP. - RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JO‘B§TART JOBaF'INISijE
é)MED]’jI'/«( 3i 1255 3 J - NEGT 240 oy
DA axz COUNTY STATE
LEASE ] on€s [WELL# ‘3i~] |LOCATION Cm‘*w\m (J."H 9 0 Mies Finnesy }:5
OLD ORQEW {Circle one) fo farull R4, L) {54, A dnio
CONTRACTOR _ “axen FF 14 b OWNER /L'/ ERT r;(,,u R GY-
TYPEQFIJOB [ o9ng S -;Lr.qj
HOLE SIZE "7 "78 TD. 5370+ CEMENT
CASINGSIZE 52, |7FF DEPTH 5.393.%544 AMOUNT ORDERED 280k ‘30/5J ﬁsa'ﬂ
TUBING SIZE DEPTH 97 EspSeal, [0 7-SaftFisi; 5ih[ch s
DRILL PIPE DEPTH by K 5:, 257~ F.L-fdd, ol e DSprese cﬁgu‘d
TOOL _ DEPTH
PRES.MAX /900 £5F  MINIMUM ____ COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOEJOINTYS- 4+  pozmMix @
CEMENT LEFTIN CSG. L0 Fais GEL @
PERFS. CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT /.27 FHAls %SC @-2
EQUIPMENT vper £ lush 12 pols @255 F50 £°
A e d S0/5C - i-Loc.7B@ 2179 6ol 2%
® A Ao & j%— N 55
PUMPTRUCK ~ CEMENTER / 1¢/hen f,fh,dw-:;z é. ;,; ft’- { 7 A“Li 755 jfij’ g i : ‘; ;Jg) o
#53/ - 5™i HELPER J}V.{ hauesz- /Ql {.u/c.égfamﬁ. 6}’5@ T I NOO L @ “ 78 i, 'g-—‘?ﬁ_‘!’{c
BULK TRUCK s _ A Ll Foirh @2,97 207 9°
# 7TA 744 DRIVER /420 P ?U/;:Ea F.-;lii 20 JiP ik @8 % 2,278 28
BULK TRUCK n-3i NS @ 7.73 F7¢.%4
# DRIVER 1y ; @
Tl e B0
REMARKS: toTAL /2, 735,52
— Well £0na Jpnee 3] SERVICE

f/@f/’?’anum 377 @ 248 — 935, él.

GL _F¥2DDIb74 UMP TRUCK CHARGE =Y f§/ <5
£e N4 At = TR9age Tihi3 ci-M @2.7% L955.¢6%
VICE Lardem Lty MILEAGE 4 Cauy 50 M@ L10_ _RHs>
Date I/BDle’r ANII'OLD‘J" il f @22'?:)’\!.- S FG 2
7 Liont Uohicle 5070 4 5%~ 240
- @
leew Luses
CHARGE TO: /1 £i207 é,u et s g HG
totaL b, 8 70-
STREET
Y STATE ZIp PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
{ft‘a‘{vf\' ,th‘ﬂ.., / @ 2 gi-==
(’_S‘ f—[f_\..l.f"(c!!&i" ! @ 7»2! -
) G =7 o= i os
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. Centralizer 20 @37 1IHO.®
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment zﬁ o lo ::g:w y I 7 g 9;&? _;“;:
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or A2 Lihber ey s
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was 5? 7 2b
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL %453 %
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL "
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  SALES TAX (If Any) - &7
TOTAL CHARGES 2.2, (0 59,

PRINTED NAME E‘mt\n( ‘;Lmh

Loy B

[

SIGNATURE

DISCOUN1Y

NET = 12,513,%)

' PAID IN 30 DAYS



PHOENIX

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

Merit Energy Company

Attention: Regulatory Department

13727 Noel Rd., Suite 1200

Dallas, TX 75240

Re: Merit Energy
Edna Jones 31-1

Finney County, KS
API #15-055-22380
Job No. 1512824

Dear Regulatory Department;

March 11, 2015

Phoenix Technology Services, Inc. has filed the survey certification, surveys, and lease
plat for the above referenced well with the State of Kansas Oil Conservation Division —

District 1 via certified mail. A copy of the filing is attached for your records.

Name of Drainhole Surveyed Dates Performed Type

Surveyor Number Depths of
From To Start End Survey

Jeremiah

Underwood 31-1 1,717 | 4,533 | 01/24/15 | 01/27/15 | MWD

Thank you for the opportunity to be of service. Please contact me if you have
any questions or require additional information.

Best Regards,

Bobbi Jo Jorgensen

Operations Administrator

12329 Cutten Rd. Houston, TX 77066 * Phone (713) 337-0600 « Fax (713) 337-0599

www.phxtech.com




Phoenix Technology Services
SURVEY DATA CERTIFICATION

PHOENIX JOB NUMBER

ENERGY COMPANY

PHOENIX

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

WELL NAME . COUNTY & STATE
API WELL NUMBER PROPOSED DIRECTION
TIE-IN DATA
MEASURED | VERTICAL DATA
DEPTH SOURCE

FIRST

SURVEY
DATE AZIMUTH

LAST

SURVEY SURVEY

R

DATE ___DEPTH INCLIN AZIMUTH

MAGNETIC DECLINATION OR TOTAL GRID

TOTAL CORRECTION USED

DECLINATION OR GRID

MWD SUPERVISOR 1
MWD SUPERVISOR 2

12329 Cutten Rd., Houston, Texas 777066

DIRECTIONAL DRILLER 1
DIRECTIONAL DRILLER 2

TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE I
CERTIFY THIS SURVEY DATA TO BE

TRUE AND CORRECT.

PRINT YOUR NAME ABOVE

Jenemiate Underuood

SIGN YOUR NAME ABOVE

27-Jan-15

TODAY'S DATE

(713)337-0600 (Voice), (713)337-0599 (Fax)




& 1 _"-'
MERIT ENERGY COMTPTANY

Merit Energy

Haskell County, Kansas (NAD27)
Edna Jones

311

Wellbore #1 Job #1512824

Survey: Phoenix MWD Surveys

Standard Survey Report

29 January, 2015

PHOENIX

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES |




P, Vi =
LW

MERIT ENERGY COMPANY

.. Merit Energy

7+ Haskell County, Kansas (NAD27)
. Edna Jones

+ 311
: Wellbore #1 Job #1512824

* Surveys (Saxon 146)

Survey Report

O PHOENIX
TICHHOLOGY SERVICES

T Well 31-1
: : ! RKB @ 2959.73usft (Saxon 146)
" RKB @ 2959.73usft (Saxon 146)
Grid
Minimum Curvature
Compass 5000 GCR

US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution)

Mean Sea Level

Map System: System Datum:

Geo Datum: NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS}

Map Zone: Kansas South 1502

Site Position: Northing: 433,304.68 usft | atitude: 37° 49' 49.17256 N

From: Map Easting: 1,281,005.38 usft  Longitude: 100° 59' 23.12568 W

Position Uncertainty: 0.00 usft Slot Radius: 13-3/16 " Grid Convergence: -1.53 ©

Well Position +NI-S 0.00 usft Northing: 433,304.68 usft Latitude: 37°49'49.172568 N
+EI-W 0.00 usft Easting: 1,281,005.38 usft Longitude: 100° 59' 23.12568 W

Position Uncertainty 0.00 usft Wellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft Ground Level: 2,944.73 usft

Welbore | Vielboro#l deb#isizeas

51,670

Audit Notes:
Version:

Tie On Depth: 0.00

1,747.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,717.00 0.60 256.30 1,716.97 -2.13 -8.73 -2.13 0.03 0.08 0.00
First Phoenix Survey
1,890.00 0.20 101.30 1,8890.97 -2.40 -8.32 -2.40 0.45 -0.23 -89.60
2,063.00 0.40 124.70 2,062.96 -2.81 -8.53 -2.81 0.13 012 13.58
2,236.00 0.20 167.50 2,235.96 -3.44 -7.96 -3.44 0.17 -0.12 24.74
2,400.00 a.10 265.80 2,408.96 -3.75 -8.05 -3.75 0.14 -0.06 56.82
2,582.00 0.30 357.50 2,581.96 -3.31 -8.22 -3.31 0.18 0.12 53.01
2,755.00 0.50 274.60 2,754.96 -2.80 -8.99 -2.80 0.32 012 -47.92
2,928.00 0.70 294.20 2,927.95 -2.30 -10.71 -2.30 0.16 0.12 11.33
3,101.00 0.30 288.50 3,100.94 -1.73 -12.10 -1.73 0.23 -0.23 -3.28
1/29/2015 10:39:52AM Page 2 COMPASS 5000.1 Build 73




MERIT ENERGY COMPANY

Merit Energy
Haskell County, Kansas (NAD27)
. Edna Jones

31-1
Wellbore #1 Job #1512824
© Surveys (Saxon 146)

Survey Report

O PHOENIX
TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

T Well 311
RKB @ 2959.73usft (Saxon 146)

. RKB @ 2959.73usft (Saxon 146)

Grid

Minimum Curvature

Compass 5000 GCR

3,273.00 0.30 300.40
3,447.00 0.30 285.00
3,620.00 0.50 293.60
3,792.00 0.50 279.60
3,965.00 0.70 276.00
4,138.00 0.80 264.00
4,311.00 0.90 257.50
4,484.00 Q.80 256.70
4,533.00 0.70 260.30
Final Phoenix Survey
4,602.00 0.70 260.30
Projection to TD

3,272.94 -1.35 -12.92 -1.35 0.04 0.00 6.92
3,446.94 -1.01 -13.75 -1.01 0.05 0.00 -8.85
3,619.98 -0.59 -14.88 -0.59 0.12 0.12 4.97
3,791.93 -0.18 -16.31 -0.16 0.07 0.00 -8.14
3,064.92 0.08 -18.10 0.08 0.12 0.12 -2.08
4,137.90 0.06 -20.35 0.06 0.11 0.06 -6.94
4,310.88 -0.36 -22.88 -0.36 0.08 0.06 -3.76
4,483.86 -0.93 -25.38 -0.93 0.06 -0.08 -0.46
4,532.86 -1.08 -26.01 -1.06 0.23 0,20 7.35
4,601.85 -1.20 -26.84 -1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00

171697

ey

213 "~ 873  First Pho

© 1,717.00
4,533.00 4,532.86 -1.06 -26.01 Final Phoenix Survey
4,602.00 4,601.85 -1.20 -26.84 Projection to TD
Checked By: Approved By: Date:
1/29/2015 10:39:52AM Page 3 COMPASS 5000.1 Build 73




For KCC Use ONLY
APL#15 - 15-055-22380-00-00

A0 0 0

1236426

Side Two

IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENDED WELL ON THE PLAT BELOW

In all cases, please fully complete this side of the form. Include items 1 through & at the bottom of this page.

Operator: Merit Energy Company, LLC

Location of Well: County: Finney

Lease: Edna Jones

Well Number: 31-1

Fielg: YUnnamed

330 feet from N/ $ Line of Section
931 feet from E 7}X] W Line of Section
Sec. 31 Tup. 25 S. R.33 [Je w

Number of Acres attributable to well:

SE swW

QTR/QTR/QTR/QTR of acreage: _W2 -

Is Section: Regular or Dlrregular

If Section is Irregular, locate well from nearest corner boundary.

Section corner used: L__’ NED NWD SED sSw

PLAT

Show location of the well. Show footage to the nearest lease or unit boundary line. Show the predicted locations of
lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines and electrical lines, as required by the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032).
You may attach a separate piat if desired.

LEGEND

O Well Location
] Tank Battery Location
—— Pipeline Location
Electric Line Location
= | case Road Location

...................

.....................................................

931 ft ——-(?

.........

1980° FSL

SEWARD CO. 3390’ FEL

NOTE: In all
330 ft.
In plotting the proposed location of the well, you must show:

1
4 sections, eic.

w

. The distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line (in footage).

CG-8 for gas wells).

ses locate the spot of the proposed drilling locaton.

- The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e. 1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding sections,
. The distance of the proposed drilling location from the south / north and east / west outside section lines.
. If proposed location is located within a prorated or spaced field a certificate of acreage atiribution plat must be attached: (C0-7 for oil wells;

. The predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines.




	Confidential: No
	olicense: 32446
	oname: Merit Energy Company, LLC
	oaddr1: 13727 NOEL RD STE 1200
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: DALLAS
	ostate: TX
	ozip: 75240
	ozip4: 
	ocontact: IDANIA MEDINA
	oarea: 620
	ophone: 628-1558
	clicense: 35070
	cname: Saxon Drilling, LP
	geologist: Merit Energy Geologist
	purchaser: 
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: OIL
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	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
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	Section: 31
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	RangeDirection: West
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	FeetEWFromReference: 931
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	Corner: SW
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
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	NAD83: Off
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	County: Finney
	lname: Edna Jones
	wellnumber: 31-1
	FieldName: Wildcat
	ProdFormation: Pawnee
	ElevationGL: 2945
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	td: 5337
	pbtd: 5284
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 1686
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 5000
	fluid: 1200
	dewater: Evaporated
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	flease: 
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	fqtr: 
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	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
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	fpermit: 
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	sig_date: 
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